
Takapoto Estate Winter Series Showjumping

SHOW SECRETARY:
Vic Martin
vic@main-events.co.nz
027 280 736G

WEEKEND #1

5180.00Total PM:May 14-16, 2021

1 Horse 90cm - A2 Art 238 2.1 Sat, 15 May 21

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 39

PtsMembership

Grade:

1 150.00weiti eros Kristin Manson 0.00 0.00225499 251210 56.48

2 100.00TH Showgirl Charlotte Amos 0.00 0.00290157 208496 60.86

3 80.00SB Soul Sister Kevin Egging 0.00 0.00Casual 225107 62.05

4 50.00Kiwi Atom Julie Spence 0.00 0.00283320 186703 62.66

5 40.00Golborne Sahara Julie Charlton 0.00 0.00Casual 227290 63.48

6 40.00San Mateo Luxor Sofia Vosse 0.00 0.00236015 288256 63.54

460.00

2 Horse 1.00m - A2 Art 238 2.1 Sat, 15 May 21

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 47

PtsMembership

Grade:

1 150.00weiti eros Kristin Manson 0.00 0.00225499 251210 59.23

2 100.00Valetto Rachael Lelean 0.00 0.00248673 251133 59.25

3 80.00Corolitta ECPH Charlotte 
Targett

0.00 0.00285648 284941 60.28

4 50.00Miss Mandy Michaelee Head 0.00 0.00245125 239118 62.51

5 40.00Bellick ST Michaelee Head 0.00 0.00252414 239118 65.41

6 40.00Dezzy Mac Paris Nelson 0.00 0.00290580 290575 68.08

460.00

3 Horse 1.10m - A2 Art 238 2.1 Sat, 15 May 21

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 32

PtsMembership

Grade:

1 150.00Cadbury trudi mitchell 0.00 0.00245981 146850 60.23

2 100.00Eye Opener Emily Watson 0.00 0.00237231 246372 66.39

3 80.00Bellhaven Misty Blue Kristin Manson 0.00 0.00287253 251210 66.81

4 50.00Sabine MS Stuart Valentine 0.00 0.00244812 284387 68.05

5 40.00Almost Spotless Anna Ellis 0.00 0.00238085 209322 69.67

6 40.00Wallflower Emelia Forsyth 0.00 0.00248132 231124 71.66

460.00
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4 Pony 85cm - A2 Art 238 2.1 Sat, 15 May 21

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 3

PtsMembership

Grade:

1 80.00Kingslea Dundeal Meah Bradley 0.00 0.00237492 289406 63.52

80.00

5 Pony 1.00m - A2 Art 238 2.1 Sat, 15 May 21

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 2

PtsMembership

Grade:

1 80.00Hollywood Dannielle 
Duncan

4.00 0.00283816 251185 67.30

80.00

6 Horse 1.20m - A2 Art 238 2.1 Sat, 15 May 21

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade:

1 200.00Wallflower Emelia Forsyth 0.00 0.00248132 231124 62.72

2 150.00Capbella Alannah 
Jackson

0.00 0.00249092 206915 69.96

3 100.00Cheyenne Nicole Lelean 0.00 0.00243947 247398 74.14

4 80.00Lanice van de Heffinck Ben Weir 0.00 0.00251701 247407 74.17

5 60.00SB Smokescreen Scott Borland 4.00 0.00248210 208252 66.35

6 40.00Dynasty NZPH Nicole Lelean 4.00 0.00284386 247398 77.00

630.00

7 Horse 1.30m - A2 Art 238 2.1 Sat, 15 May 21

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 5

PtsMembership

Grade:

1 200.00Cassera ms Olivia Dalton 0.00 0.00249234 231363 71.80

2 150.00Just D Julie Davey 0.00 0.00290578 112486 74.25

3 100.00Epic NZPH trudi mitchell 4.00 0.00284625 146850 75.28

4 80.00Chacco Gold MS william willis 8.00 0.00284396 200594 78.88

530.00

8 Horse 1.05m - AM5 238 2.2 - IJO Sun, 16 May 21

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 29

PtsMembership

Grade:

1 200.00Maddox Kiwi Silverkee Emma Watson 0.00 6.00232693 230447 38.91

2 150.00SB Attitude Rachael Bentall 0.00 5.00284262 204127 41.61

3 100.00Prince of the cape Ruth Steeghs 0.00 4.00247677 202391 42.89

4 80.00Kiwi Atom Julie Spence 1.00 3.00283320 186703 48.50

5 60.00MJK San Remo Simone 
Lawrence

8.00 2.00288386 283817 45.47

6 40.00Kenny ms Jamie Prier 13.00 1.00Casual 54.25

630.00

9 Horse 1.15m - AM5 238 2.2 - IJO Sun, 16 May 21

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 25

PtsMembership

Grade:
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1 200.00SB Attitude Rachael Bentall 0.00284262 204127 37.49

2 150.00Takapoto Lombardi Oliver Croucher 0.00 6.00284798 232497 39.41

3 100.00El Luna Eclipse Morgan Good 0.00 5.00252508 288837 39.61

4 80.00Eye Opener Emily Watson 0.00237231 246372 40.58

5 60.00Bellhaven Misty Blue Kristin Manson 0.00287253 251210 40.71

6 40.00Electra NZPH Bernard Denton 0.00 4.00288898 177694 47.24

7 0.00Dove NZPH trudi mitchell 4.00 3.00283994 146850 44.66

8 0.00LC Sensation Sophie Fisher 0.00249693 238769

9 0.00Joy Ride Catherine Prior 0.00233731 207917

10 0.00Cadbury trudi mitchell 2.00245981 146850

11 0.00Maddox Kingston GNZ Emma Watson284991 230447

12 Quantro GNZ Alannah 
Jackson

1.00251151 206915

630.00

9.1 Amateur Rider 1.15m. AM5 238 2.2 - IJO - run in conjunction with Class Sun, 16 May 21

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 7

PtsMembership

Grade:

1 0.00SB Attitude Rachael Bentall 0.00 6.00284262 204127 37.49

2 0.00Bellhaven Misty Blue Kristin Manson 0.00 5.00287253 251210 40.71

3 0.00LC Sensation Sophie Fisher 4.00249693 238769

4 0.00Joy Ride Catherine Prior 3.00233731 207917

5 0.00Prince of the cape Ruth Steeghs 2.00247677 202391

6 0.00Chalo ECPH Sophie Fisher 0.00252449 238769

7 0.00Royal Blue Sarah Revis 1.00249739 205022

0.00

9.2 Junior Rider 1.15m. AM5 238 2.2 - IJO -  run in conjunction with Class 9 Sun, 16 May 21

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 7

PtsMembership

Grade:

1 0.00Eye Opener Emily Watson 0.00 6.00237231 246372 40.58

2 0.00Maddox Kingston GNZ Emma Watson 5.00284991 230447

3 0.00Bellick ST Michaelee Head 4.00252414 239118

4 0.00Lone Sadie Douglas 3.000 240107

5 0.00Souther Field Olivia 
Prendergast 

2.00252636 246953

6 0.00Capitano Anna Wade 1.00237309 283099

0.00

12 Horse 1.35m - AM5 238 2.2 - IJO Sun, 16 May 21

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 4

PtsMembership

Grade:

1 250.00Stellar Sarah West252635 228387

2 180.00Cassera ms Olivia Dalton249234 231363

3 100.00Lanice van de Heffinck Ben Weir251701 247407

4 80.00Chacco Gold MS william willis 6.00284396 200594

610.00
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12.1 Young Rider 1.35cm. AM5 238 2.2 - IJO - run in conjunction with Class Sun, 16 May 21

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 3

PtsMembership

Grade:

1 0.00Stellar Sarah West 6.00252635 228387

2 0.00Cassera ms Olivia Dalton 5.00249234 231363

3 0.00Lanice van de Heffinck Ben Weir 4.00251701 247407

0.00

13 Horse 1.25m - AM5 238 2.2 - IJO Sun, 16 May 21

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 4

PtsMembership

Grade:

1 250.00Cheyenne Nicole Lelean 6.00243947 247398

2 180.00SB Smokescreen Scott Borland 0.00248210 208252

3 100.00Dynasty NZPH Nicole Lelean 5.00284386 247398

4 80.00Capbella Alannah 
Jackson

0.00249092 206915

610.00

13.1 Pro-Am Rider 1.25m- AM5 238 2.2 - IJO - run  in conjunction with Class Sun, 16 May 21

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 2

PtsMembership

Grade:

1 0.00SB Smokescreen Scott Borland 6.00248210 208252

2 0.00Capbella Alannah 
Jackson

5.00249092 206915

0.00

$5,180.00Total Prize Money Paid Out:
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